currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 11
 Rev 02/28/24
kl_BNSP2_spec_R04
BNSP2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE

BNSP2
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
ORDERING GUIDE
HOUSING
BNS2
Model Mounting Engine CCT Distribution Voltage Finish
BNSP2 Bounce
2.0
PT Post Top
FM Flush Mount, for
use with pole
diameters from
3.375" through 5"
36L-400 400mA, 4,000 lm
36L-615 615mA, 6,000 lm
36L-800 800mA, 7,500 lm
AMB Amber 595nm Peak
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
4W Type IV Wide
5QM Type V
Square
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color  2
Photocell Options Fuse Options Lens Options NFO Option Pole Shaft Length
7PR 7-Pin
Receptacle
SF Single Fuse for 120,
277, 347 Line volts
DF Double Fuse for 208,
240, 480 Line volts
CGL Convex Glass Lens
CP Clear Poly Lens
BC Backlight control
available for Type
III/IV. All others,
consult factory.
8 8'0" & Under
10 8'1" thru 10'0"
12 10'1" thru 12'0"
14 12'1" thru 14'0"
16 14'1" thru 16'0"
20 16'1" thru 20'0"
Example: BNS2-36L-615-3K7-3-UNV-BLS-A25-7-PL-4.5
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
1  Not available with 5W distributions.
2  Consult factory for custom color
3   Not available with other sensor or wireless control options
4 Not available with 347V and 480V.
5  Specify group and zone at time of order. See www.hubbelllighting.
com/sitesync for more details. Order at least one SiteSync